
           

        
     

                   
     

                         
     

                         
     

                       
     

                         
     

                       
     

                           
     

                   
     

                   
     

                     
     

                 
     

                    
 

   
     

        
        

       
        

       
        

        
        

       
 

CSv2 Statewide Training Schedule & Contact List
 

Date Region Location 

Monday, March 01, 2010 2 Mercy Hospital, Bakersfield 

Monday, March 08, 2010 2 Cancer Registry of Central California, Fresno 

Wednesday, March 10, 2010 1 and 8 NCCC, Union City 

Monday, March 15, 2010 10 Hoag Medical Center, Newport Beach 

Wednesday, March 17, 2010 1 and 8 NCCC, Union City 

Wednesday, March 17, 2010 9 CSP Los Angeles , USC 

Monday, March 29, 2010 5 Desert Sierra CSP, Loma Linda Med Ctr 

Thursday, April 01, 2010 4 Community Hospital, Ventura 

Thursday, April 08, 2010 3 Sutter Hospital, Sacramento 

Tuesday, April 13, 2010 7 Scripps Green, San Diego 

Friday, April 30, 2010 6 Chico, Enloe Conference Center 

Monday, May 17, 2010 2 Memorial Hospital, Modesto, 

Contact Information 
Contact Email Telephone 
Michelle King mking@usc.edu 323.442.1809 

Kamala Kowshik kamala.kowshik@ncc.org 510.608.5104 

Shawky Matta shawky.matta@nccc.org 510.608.5118 

Gerri Totoian gtotoian@region2crcc.org 559.244.4519 

Katheryne Vance kvance@ccr.ca.gov 562.590.8855 
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